Peach County Parks & Recreation Department

2016 Soccer Game Schedule
4-5 LEAGUE

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE TEAMS - Home team is listed second
Sat || 10/1/2016 12:00pm|| Byron Cobras - Coyotes
Sat (| 10/1/2016 [12:40pm| Byron Scavengers -- Crawford County
Sat | 10/1/2016 || 1:20pm Byron Bandits — Eagles
Sat || 10/1/2016 || 2:00pm Byron Titans — Tigers
Sat || 10/1/2016 | 2:40pm Byron Hawks - Chivas
Mon || 10/3/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Tigers - Hawks
Mon || 10/3/2016 | 6:40pm Ft Valley Coyotes -- Chivas
Tue || 10/4/2016 || 6:00pm Byron Cobras -- Scavengers
Tue || 10/4/2016 || 6:40pm Byron Eagles — Titans

Wed || 10/5/2016 | 6:00pm Ft Valley Crawford County — Bandits
Wed || 10/5/2016 || 6:40pm Ft Valley Scavengers — Coyotes
Thu || 10/6/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Hawks — Eagles
Thu || 10/6/2016 || 6:40pm Ft Valley Chivas -- Tigers
Mon |10/10/2016| 6:00pm Ft Valley Titans -- Crawford County
Mon || 10/10/2016} 6:40pm Ft Valley Eagles - Chivas
Tue ||10/11/2016 6:00pm Byron Bandits ~ Cobras
Tue ||10/11/2016| 6:40pm Byron Coyotes - Tigers
Wed ||10/12/2016| 6:00pm Byron Cobras -- Titans

Wed || 10/12/2016| 6:40pm Byron Scavengers — Bandits
Thu | 10/13/2016] 6:00pm Ft Valley Crawford County -- Hawks
Thu }i10/13/2016| 6:40pm Ft Valley Tigers — Eagles
Mon | 10/17/2016|| 6:00pm Byron Titans -- Scavengers
Mon | 10/17/2016) 6:40pm Byron Coyotes - Eagles
Tue [10/18/2016} 6:00pm Ft Valley Chivas -- Crawford County

Wed | 10/19/2016} 6:00pm Byron Bandits - Coyotes

Wed | 10/19/2016(| 6:40pm Byron Hawks — Cobras
Thu | 10/20/2016| 6:00pm Ft Valley Crawford County - Tigers
Thu | 10/20/2016| 6:40pm Ft Valley Cobras - Chivas
Mon [ 10/24/2016) 6:00pm Ft Valley Coyotes - Crawford County
Mon [ 10/24/2016| 6:40pm Ft Valley Hawks - Bandits
Tue [/10/25/2016) 6:00pm Byron Bandits - Titans
Tue | 10/25/2016( 6:40pm Byron Scavengers -- Hawks

Wed (| 10/26/2016] 6:00pm Ft Valley Eagles - Crawford County

Wed (/10/26/2016] 6:40pm Ft Valley Tigers - Cobras
Thu ([10/27/2016] 6:00pm Byron Chivas — Scavengers
Thu ([10/27/2016] 6:40pm Byron Titans —~ Coyotes




Peach County Parks & Recreation Department
2016 Soccer Game Schedule

4-5 LEAGUE

*Indicates Wildcard Games. Wildcard Games are NOT included in standings.

DAY DATE TIME PLACE TEAMS - Home team is listed second

Tue | 11/1/2016 | 6:00pm Byron Cobras -- Eagles

Tue | 11/1/2016 | 6:40pm Byron Tigers -- Scavengers

Wed || 11/2/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Titans -- Hawks

Wed || 11/2/2016 | 6:40pm Ft Valley Bandits -- Chivas

Thu || 11/3/2016 || 6:00pm Ft Valley Eagles -- Scavengers

Thu | 11/3/2016 || 6:40pm Ft Valley Hawks -- Coyotes

Mon || 11/7/2016 || 6:00pm Byron Chivas - Titans

Mon | 11/7/2016 || 6:40pm Byron Tigers -- Bandits

Tue |[ 11/8/2016 || 6:00pm Byron Crawford County -- Cobras

Team Name Coach Name Home Phone
Coyotes Candace Merrill 405-226-5432
Cobras Rebecca Gagne 478-960-5230
Scavengers Chris Braddy 478-258-0660
Bandits Allegra Grimes 478-363-6396
Titans Chic Harrison 478-319-7216
Hawks Rosie Hernandez 957-4314
Chivas Raven Joseph 478-464-4506
Tigers Jeannette Howard 478-825-2646
Eagles Brandy Gniffin 478-302-6621
Crawford County

Visit www.peachcounty.net to view recreation info such as
game results and standings, photos, rules, etc.




